
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE  FOR  SECOND YEAR B.B.A. DEGREE (REGULAR / IMPROVEMENT / 

SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY 2013 

Time of Examination       :  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday) 
                                                                      2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday) 

 (FOR SDE CANDIDATES ONLY) 

 Day and Date Subject Marks 

Monday, 22nd April 2013 
BBA  1-1 Business Communication 100 

Tuesday, 23rd April 2013 
BBA  1-2 Business Organisation and Management 100 

Wednesday, 24th April 2013 BBA  1-3 Business Economics 100 

Thursday, 25th April 2013 BBA  1-4 Business Statistics 100 

Friday, 26th April 2013 BBA  1-5 Business Laws 100 

Monday, 29th April 2013 BBA  1-6 Information Technology for Management 100 

Tuesday, 30th April 2013 BBA  2-1 Marketing Management 100 

Thursday, 2nd May 2013 BBA  2-2 Financial Management 100 

Friday, 3rd May 2013 BBA  2-3 Operation Management 100 

Monday, 6th May 2013 
BBA  2-4 Human Resource Management 100 

Tuesday, 7th May 2013 
BBA  2-5 Financial Accounting 100 

Wednesday, 8th May 2013 BBA  2-6 Cost Accounting 100 

   
          
Calicut University.P.O                    Sd/- 
Dated: 26-3-2013                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 


